
Month Dates Day Events

Fall Semester
August 24 Sunday New Faculty Reports to HR

24 - 28 Sunday - Thursday Deadline for Resignation Notice for Spring 14/15

27 Wednesday New Faculty HR Orientation

31 Sunday Returning Faculty (including those with Admin roles) Back to Work

September 7 Sunday First Day of Classes

October 4 Saturday Arafat Day

5 - 7 Sunday - Tuesday Eid Al Adha Holiday

25 Saturday Islamic New Year

December 2 Tuesday UAE National Day

14 - 18 Sunday - Thursday Deadline for Resignation Notice for Fall 15/16

December 21 - January 3 Fall Break (return to work Jan 4)

January 1 Thursday Gregorian New Year

3 Saturday Prophet Mohammed Birthday “May Peace Be Upon Him”

8 Thursday Last Day of Classes

22 Thursday Deadline for grade submission Fall 14/15

Winter Term
January 25 Sunday First Day of Classes

February 19 Thursday Last Day of Classes

26 Thursday Deadline for grade submission Winter 14/15

Spring Semester
March 1 Sunday First Day of Classes

March 29 - April 11 Spring Break

May 16 Saturday Israa Miaraj Night

June 18 Thursday
Holy Month of Ramadan

July 17 Friday

June 25 Thursday Last Day of Classes

June 27 Saturday Faculty and Staff Appreciation Day

July 9 Thursday Deadline for grade submission Spring 14/15

Summer Term
July 12 Sunday First Day of Classes

18 - 20 Saturday - Monday Eid Al Fitr Holiday

August 10 Monday Last Day of Classes

16 Sunday Deadline for grade submission Summer 14/15

Fall Semester - Start Date to be Confirmed 
Current Faculty must be present one week in advance of the start of the Fall semester. New faculty must be present two 
weeks in advance of the start of the Fall Semester. 
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Note: Holidays are subject to change based on the UAE announcement.
Note: The Military Program has a different academic calendar – key dates must be confirmed by the Program Director.


